TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

9:30

10:00

10:00
11:00
11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:30

15:30

16:30

16:30

17:00

17:00

18:00

MEET ME, PLAY
WITH ME, BECOME FREE PLAY
MY FRIEND
FREE PLAY ANIMAL YOGA
ANIMAL YOGA FREE PLAY
SPLISH-SPLASH-
WATER BOOM SPLOSH
UNO UNO
CINEMA CINEMA

FACE PAINTING FREE PAINTING

THE FLOOR IS
MUSICAL CHAIRS LAVA
FRUIT SALAD GREEK SALAD

Weekly Program

MEET ME, PLAY
WITH ME,
BECOME MY
FRIEND
FREE PLAY

ANIMAL YOGA

WATER BOOM

JENGA

CINEMA

FREE PLAY

UNO

FRUIT SALAD

Miraggio Thermal Spa Resort

FREE PLAY

GOOD MORNING!

FREE PAINTING

SPLISH-SPLASH-
SPLOSH

LEGO

CINEMA

ARTS AND CRAFTS

MUSICAL STATUES

GREEK SALAD

WWW.miraggio.gr

MEET ME, PLAY
WITH ME, BECOME
MY FRIEND

FREE PLAY

ANIMAL YOGA

WATER BOOM

UNO

CINEMA

PANTOMIME

THE FLOOR IS
LAVA

FRUIT SALAD

FREE PLAY

MORNING GYM

FREE PAINTING

SPLISH-SPLASH-
SPLOSH

JENGA

CINEMA

FACE PAINTING

UNO

GREEK SALAD

MEET ME, PLAY
WITH ME, BECOME
MY FRIEND

FREE PLAY

ANIMAL YOGA

SPLISH-SPLASH-
SPLOSH

UNO

CINEMA

JENGA

FREE PAINTING

FRUIT SALAD


http://www.miraggio.gr/

