

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
9:30 - 10:00	MEET ME, PLAY WITH ME, BECOME MY FRIEND	FREE PLAY	MEET ME, PLAY WITH ME, BECOME MY FRIEND	FREE PLAY	MEET ME, PLAY WITH ME, BECOME MY FRIEND	FREE PLAY	MEET ME, PLAY WITH ME, BECOME MY FRIEND
10:00 - 11:00	FREE PLAY	ANIMAL YOGA	FREE PLAY	GOOD MORNING!	FREE PLAY	MORNING GYM	FREE PLAY
11:00 - 12:00	ANIMAL YOGA	FREE PLAY	ANIMAL YOGA	FREE PAINTING	ANIMAL YOGA	FREE PAINTING	ANIMAL YOGA
12:00 - 13:00	WATER BOOM	SPLISH-SPLASH- SPLOSH	WATER BOOM	SPLISH-SPLASH- SPLOSH	WATER BOOM	SPLISH-SPLASH- SPLOSH	SPLISH-SPLASH- SPLOSH
13:00 - 14:00	UNO	UNO	JENGA	LEGO	UNO	JENGA	UNO
14:00 - 15:30	CINEMA	CINEMA	CINEMA	CINEMA	CINEMA	CINEMA	CINEMA
15:30 - 16:30	FACE PAINTING	FREE PAINTING	FREE PLAY	ARTS AND CRAFTS	PANTOMIME	FACE PAINTING	JENGA
16:30 - 17:00	MUSICAL CHAIRS	THE FLOOR IS LAVA	UNO	MUSICAL STATUES	THE FLOOR IS LAVA	UNO	FREE PAINTING
17:00 - 18:00	FRUIT SALAD	GREEK SALAD	FRUIT SALAD	GREEK SALAD	FRUIT SALAD	GREEK SALAD	FRUIT SALAD